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Port of Oakland 

Financial Services Division, Purchasing Department 

530 Water Street, Oakland, CA 94607   

 

SIGN-IN/REGISTRATION SHEET 

 

 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Qualification Meeting 

RFQ 22-23/21 – Citizens Broadband Radio Services (CBRS) at Oakland International Airport 

Date: 04/05/2023   

Time: 10:00 A.M. (Pacfic Time)   

Location: Zoom Meeting – Virtual Pre-Qualification Meeting  

  

# First Name  Last Name Company  Phone Number 
Fax 

Number 
Email  

1 Grant Jacobs Netsync   gjacobs@netsync.com 

2 Steve Riggs Isotrope   riggs@isotrope.im 

3 Nathan Look    Nathan.Look@wwt.com 

4 Preethi Krishnan Mobilitie   pkrishnan@mobilitie.com 

5 Ryan Ward Betacom   wardr@betacom.com 

6 Adam Schipper    adam.schipper@ericsson.com 

7 Serge Wong    serge.wong@verizon.com 

8 Gene Nieri WWT   gene.nieri@wwt.com 

9 Nithya Kesavan Motorola Solutions   nithya@motorolasolutions.com 

10 Tha  Thoun    Tha.thoun@commscope.com 

11 Susan Kea JMA Wireless        Skea@jmawireless.com 
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12 Joe Tavormina TAV Networks, Inc.    

13 Andrew Brickweg Etheric Networks    

14 Darryl Deaton Bearcom   Darryl.Deaton@BearCom.com 

15 John Rampart    John.Rampart@dell.com 

16 Jennifer  Smith 

Communication 

Technology Services   jsmith@cts1.com 

17 Joe Tavormina    Jtavormina@tavnetworks.com 

18 Winston Abrian JMA Wireless   wabrian@jmawireless.com 

19 Travis Coffey    travis.coffey@cradlepoint.com 

20 Andrew Lund    Andrew.lund@ericsson.com 

21 Paul Zuccaro 

CTS, Private Cellular 

Networks    

22 Brian Maloney    Brian.Maloney@motorolasolutions.com 

23 Kenneth Rossoni Verizon   Kenneth.Rossoni@verizonwireless.com 

24 Daniel Crivelari    daniel.crivelari@ericsson.com 

25 Nate  Thompson Federated Wireless   nthompson@federatedwireless.com 

26 Sindhu Laljani Ericsson   sindhu.laljani@ericsson.com 

27 Ripunjay Singh Federated Wireless   rsingh@federatedwireless.com 

28 Courtney Earll Federated Wireless   cearll@federatedwireless.com 

29 Mike Larson    m.larson@motorolasolutions.com 

30 Todd  Melby Netsync   tmelby@netsync.com 
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31 Patrick Semcheshen Motorola Solutions   patrick.semcheshen@motorolasolutions.com 

32 Tony Gerges Dell   tony.gerges@dell.com 

33 Steven Stickland Ericsson   steven.strickland@ericsson.com 

34 Steve Farrell 

Repeated Signal 

Solutions    

35 Johnny Galvez 

U.S. Tech Nation 

Corporation        john.galvez@ustechnationcorp.net 

36 Michael Crawford Motorola Solutions   Michaelrcrawford@motorolasolutions.com 

37 Walt  Shaw Boingo Wireless   wshaw@boingo.com 

38 Rahul Bangera CTS    

39 Michael Morrissette Nokia   michael.morrissette@nokia.com 

40 Linda Brown Verizon   linda.j.brown@Verizonwireless.com 

41 Vijay Patel Verizon   Vijay.patel@verizon.com 

       

 


